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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 33 - 40Roseland Bowl
***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 3 bowler(s) *****

USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 39 8 Team 8 56 25 230 197 21697 11559 287 541 487 946
2 33 2 Team 2 54 27 204 219 23244 10976 267 501 489 945
3 34 1 Team 1 44 37 237 191 22312 9542 300 586 496 978
4 40 7 Team 7 42½ 38½ 202 222 22516 12880 317 570 494 946
5 36 3 Team 3 42 39 187 236 22723 11711 299 582 491 964
6 37 6 Team 6 36 45 205 219 19983 10523 297 571 478 950
7 35 4 Team 4 28 53 177 245 21942 11284 304 586 487 921
8 38 5 Team 5 20½ 60½ 150 268 22344 7686 227 343 500 895

Lane Assignments
33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40

Today   2-  1   4-  3   6-  5   8-  7
Next Week { Position Round- Start Lane - 33

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 317 Team 7 304 Team 4 300 Team 1
Scratch Series 586 Team 1 586 Team 4 582 Team 3

Handicap Game 500 Team 5 496 Team 1 494 Team 7
Handicap Series 978 Team 1 964 Team 3 950 Team 6

Boys Scratch Game 116 Mason Hunter 115 Bryce D'Amico 109 Jayce Merritt
Scratch Series 206 Bryce D'Amico 199 Kilo Mceneany 197 Jayce Merritt

Handicap Game 194 Nathaniel Wood 190 Mason Hunter 188 Jayce Merritt
Handicap Series 367 Nathaniel Wood 357 Jayce Merritt 351 Bryce D'Amico

Girls Scratch Game 148 Addy Burke 119 Vanessa Bower 117 Khloe Robinson
Scratch Series 253 Addy Burke 211 Vanessa Bower 199 Natalie Monagle

Handicap Game 218 Addy Burke 192 Khloe Robinson 192 Vanessa Bower
Handicap Series 394 Addy Burke 357 Vanessa Bower 355 Kensi Wright

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 3 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Individual High Averages
Boys 82.48 Bryce D'Amico 75.63 Westin Wiscombe 72.97 Leland Wiscombe
Girls 75.12 Addy Burke 70.18 Khloe Robinson 69.21 Vanessa Bower

Most Improved Average
Boys 29 to 47.00 =+18.00Nathaniel Wood 66 to 82.48 =+16.48 Bryce D'Amico 61 to 69.46 = +8.46 Kilo Mceneany
Girls 37 to 75.12 =+38.12Addy Burke 31 to 45.66 =+14.66 Ellianah Hampto 63 to 69.21 = +6.21 Vanessa Bower

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total

1 - Team 1  Lane 34  HDCP=191
Addy Burke 75 67 3756 50 148 253 218 394 81 78 159 295
Avianna Smith 42 97 1357 32 80 123 179 335 74 37 111 307
VACANT 120 27 0 0 0 0 v120 v120 240 294

2 - Team 2  Lane 33  HDCP=219
Mason Hunter 68 73 3582 52 116 188 190 336 116 72 188 336
Karlee Bower 67 74 3175 47 104 177 187 331 54 92 146 294
Vanessa Bower 69 72 3599 52 119 211 192 357 44 57 101 245

3 - Team 3  Lane 36  HDCP=236
Jeter Vaughn 55 85 3014 54 93 157 180 331 57 41 98 266
Bryce D'Amico 82 61 3629 44 115 206 183 351 93 113 206 330
Landon Phillips 50 90 1106 22 79 129 156 287 38 42 80 258
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total

4 - Team 4  Lane 35  HDCP=245
Kensi Wright 62 79 2260 36 103 193 184 355 90 103 193 355
Ethan Wright 32 106 394 12 60 86 170 317 44 30 74 286
Archer Consolie 83 60 2414 29 117 215 159 303 0 0
Rylee Phillips 67 74 1208 18 93 155 171 313 67 65 132 280
5 - Team 5  Lane 38  HDCP=268
Abigail May 36 102 807 22 58 88 161 293 22 44 66 268
Nathaniel Wood 47 92 2256 48 86 151 194 367 52 48 100 286
Natalie Monagle 67 74 3523 52 116 199 181 325 74 74 148 296
6 - Team 6  Lane 37  HDCP=219
Leland Wiscombe 72 70 2554 35 106 195 169 324 61 86 147 287
Westin Wiscombe 75 67 2647 35 105 193 175 333 77 60 137 269
Dominic Dwello 58 82 1640 28 86 154 176 335 43 47 90 252

7 - Team 7  Lane 40  HDCP=222
Khloe Robinson 70 72 3509 50 117 192 192 342 70 76 146 290
Kilo Mceneany 69 72 3195 46 105 199 186 347 a59 a59 118 262
Dallis 63 78 126 2 65 126 143 282 a53 a53 106 262

8 - Team 8  Lane 39  HDCP=197
Jayce Merritt 65 76 3276 50 109 197 188 357 88 80 168 322
Ellianah Hampton 45 94 2283 50 76 134 176 334 56 31 87 275
VACANT 120 27 0 0 0 0 v120 v120 240 294
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Average List of Regular Team Members
High High Week Bowling

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- Total No. Date
Archer Consolie 2414 29 83 117 215 0 28 03/16/24
Bryce D'Amico 3629 44 82 115 206 93 113 206 28 03/16/24
Westin Wiscombe 2647 35 75 105 193 77 60 137 28 03/16/24
Addy Burke 3756 50 75 148 253 81 78 159 28 03/16/24
Leland Wiscombe 2554 35 72 106 195 61 86 147 28 03/16/24
Khloe Robinson 3509 50 70 117 192 70 76 146 28 03/16/24
Kilo Mceneany 3195 46 69 105 199 a59 a59 118 28 03/16/24
Vanessa Bower 3599 52 69 119 211 44 57 101 28 03/16/24
Mason Hunter 3582 52 68 116 188 116 72 188 28 03/16/24
Natalie Monagle 3523 52 67 116 199 74 74 148 28 03/16/24
Karlee Bower 3175 47 67 104 177 54 92 146 28 03/16/24
Rylee Phillips 1208 18 67 93 155 67 65 132 28 03/16/24
Jayce Merritt 3276 50 65 109 197 88 80 168 28 03/16/24
Kensi Wright 2260 36 62 103 193 90 103 193 28 03/16/24
Dominic Dwello 1640 28 58 86 154 43 47 90 28 03/16/24
Jeter Vaughn 3014 54 55 93 157 57 41 98 28 03/16/24
Landon Phillips 1106 22 50 79 129 38 42 80 28 03/16/24
Nathaniel Wood 2256 48 47 86 151 52 48 100 28 03/16/24
Ellianah Hampton 2283 50 45 76 134 56 31 87 28 03/16/24
Avianna Smith 1357 32 42 80 123 74 37 111 28 03/16/24
Abigail May 807 22 36 58 88 22 44 66 28 03/16/24
Ethan Wright 394 12 32 60 86 44 30 74 28 03/16/24
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